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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 21 Men, 50m Breaststroke 13 years and older
30.11.2024 г. - 9:16 Results Prelim
SCM Open 26.97 Tonislav SABEV SPRSF Burgas 25.11.2023 г.
SCM 15 - 17 27.21 Maksim MANOLOV PSKCM Burgas 25.11.2023 г.
SCM 13 - 14 30.56 Teodor STANCHEV DOBR2 Burgas 28.11.2024 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Tonislav SABEV 22 Sprint Sofia 27.44 751 A
2. Maksim MANOLOV 18 Cherno More 27.85 719 A
3. Matey REZASHKI 27 Mladost'91 28.15 696 A
4. Victor RUSINOV 25 Sprint Sofia 28.21 691 A
5. Simeon STANOEV 19 Plovdiv 2019 28.36 680 A
6. Maxim IVANOV 17 Sprint Sofia 28.55 667 A
7. Martin CHIHAL 19 Damini LV 28.75 653 A
8. Mihail MADZHUNOV 18 Olimpia 28.80 650 A
9. Atanas TOTLYAKOV 20 Metropol 29.10 630 B

10. Emilian ELENKOV 20 Sprint Sofia 29.20 623 B
11. Nikola ZHEKOV 18 Cherno More 29.32 616 B
12. Dimitar POPOV 16 Cherno More 29.47 606 B
13. Yoan Emiliyan SMILYANOV 17 Sandanski 29.57 600 B
14. Kristian MILETIEV 17 Cska 29.60 598 B

Boyan NAYDENOV 23 Olimpia 29.60 598 B
16. Teodor NEDKOV 17 Mladost'91 29.70 592 B
17. Krasen KANCHEV 17 Tsarevets 29.89 581 R
18. Kaloyan KOEV 22 Nsa 29.99 575 R
19. Tanio DEKOV 15 Beroe 30.01 574
20. Stoicho ILIEV 16 Akulite 30.02 574
21. Konstantin KOLEV 15 Akulite 30.06 571
22. Nikola ZDRAVKOV 19 Asteri 30.10 569
23. Emilian NIKOLOV 19 Dorostol 30.17 565
24. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 30.19 564
25. Toni ANASTASOV 19 Iris 30.21 563
26. Boris GAMISHEV 17 Vihren 30.22 562

Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 30.22 562
NewRecord

28. Daniel KRALEV 18 Cherno More 30.27 559
29. Daniel ILIEV 20 Dobrudzha2021 30.44 550
30. Daniel KOSTADINOV 18 Julian Rusev 30.46 549
31. Kristiyan KAMENOV 18 Olimpia 30.50 547
32. Yavor GILISHTAROV 17 Akulite 30.53 545
33. Dimitar PANTELEEV 20 Briz 30.57 543
34. Hristo STRUMSKI 16 Vihren 30.60 542
35. Deyan BELOV 16 Damini LV 30.62 540
36. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 30.77 533
37. Iyoan IVANOV 16 Mladost'91 30.83 530
38. Georgi TANEV 20 Burgas 30.85 528
39. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 30.88 527
40. Borislav DIMITROV 17 Cska 31.00 521
41. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 19 Asteri 31.02 520
42. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana 31.03 519
43. Nikolay ILIEV 21 Mladost'91 31.04 519
44. Lyubomir PANEV 19 Tsarevets 31.05 518
45. Dimitar DIMITROV 18 Etar2 31.26 508
46. Krasimir KRASTEV 18 Trayana 31.29 506
47. Dimitar TANANOV 16 Nsa 31.30 506
48. Martin ZASHEV 14 Pirin 31.46 498



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 30.11.2024 г. 9:33 - Page 2

Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 21, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

49. Martin ZARKOV 17 Levski 31.64 490
50. Martin GADZHEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 31.94 476
51. Maksim NEDYALKOV 15 Levski 32.09 470
52. Nikolay STOEV 13 Akulite 32.15 467
53. Elin SLAVOV 15 Cherno More 32.16 466
54. Boyan BOYANOV 17 Slavia 32.25 463
55. Aleksandar MILEV 18 Akulite 32.33 459
56. Aleks BRANCHEV 17 Levent SC 32.41 456
57. Velislav SOKOLOV 16 Sandanski 32.56 449

Dimitar PETKOV 14 Bolyari 2009 32.56 449
59. Valentin PETKOV 18 St.George 32.65 446
60. Kristiyan HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 32.87 437
61. Iliya PETKOV 17 Levski 32.95 434
62. Boris MINKOVSKI 14 Phoenix 33.04 430
63. Momchil BAEV 14 Viking 2008 33.05 430
64. Steliyan STOYANOV 13 Metropol 33.11 427
65. Emanuel ZHORZHES 17 Julian Rusev 33.27 421
66. Georgi PANDOV 15 Nsa 33.45 414
67. Kostadin MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 33.47 414

Ivan GAVRILOV 14 Vihren 33.47 414
69. Vasil TONEV 15 Avgusta 33.67 406
70. Vasil BARDAROV 18 Delfin Varna 33.69 406
71. Stiliyan KUNOV 14 Aquazard 33.70 405
72. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 33.72 405
73. Iliya BONEV 16 Etar2 33.75 404
74. Nikola KISIOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 33.81 401
75. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 33.95 396
76. Dimitar PROKOPOV 19 Cska 33.98 395
77. Stanimir ILIEV 16 Iris 34.13 390
78. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 34.18 388
79. Yordan HALACHEV 13 Sandanski 34.19 388
80. Nikola NIKOLOV 14 Olimp 34.33 383
81. Angel ANGELOV 17 Julian Rusev 34.36 382
82. Petar BAKALOV 15 Vihren 34.42 380
83. Slav TODOROV 17 Olimp 34.45 379
84. Nikolay STOEV 16 Sandanski 34.76 369
85. Harun ALI 14 Burgas 34.78 369
86. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 15 Levski 34.79 368
87. Samuil HADZHIIVANOV 13 Tsarevets 34.80 368
88. Viktor ANGELOV 15 Levent SC 34.82 367
89. Daniel BURDJIEV 13 Olimp 34.89 365
90. Aikan VEISALOV 14 Lokomotiv 34.94 364
91. Vehtsi MAZALOV 16 Chepinets 35.17 357

Georgi PENCHEV 16 Viking 2008 35.17 357
93. Tsvetelin VALKOV 14 Levski 35.23 355
94. Nikolay TAMBUKOV 14 Damini LV 35.56 345
95. Darin VLADIMIROV 17 Etar2 35.71 341

Martin KOSHNICHAROV 15 Briz 35.71 341
97. Martin KRASTEV 14 Trayana 35.77 339
98. Pol LALOV 16 Shampion3 35.99 333
99. Bojidar PRODANOV 14 Vsi 36.00 332

100. Dobromir MALINOV 16 G.D.S 36.01 332
101. Evgeni APOSTOLOV 14 Levski 36.07 330
102. Georgi GAVRILOV 14 Vihren 36.12 329

Taron KOPP 13 Sprint Sofia 36.12 329
104. Simeon BUKOVICH 13 Levski 36.42 321
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 21, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

105. Teodor PINTEV 14 Iris 36.52 318
106. Teodor PETROV 13 Dobrudzha 36.55 318
107. Kiril KIRILOV 13 Lokomotiv 36.70 314
108. Stefan STOEV 13 Mladost'91 36.77 312
109. Doychin TOMOV 14 Torpedo 36.99 306
110. Boris STATELOV 13 Cherno More 37.44 295
111. Atanas GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 37.66 290
112. Martin KIRYAZOV 13 Cska 38.16 279
113. Lachezar NIKOLOV 14 Elit 38.18 279
114. Deivid STOYKOV 13 Neftochimic 38.42 273
115. Antoan TEVEKELIEV 13 Lokomotiv 38.89 264
116. Filip STAMATOV 14 Julian Rusev 39.28 256
117. Martin ANGELOV 13 Viking 2008 39.63 249
118. Martin ZAHARIEV 13 Delfin Pz 40.30 237
119. Stanimir GEORGIEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 40.33 236
120. Daniel KOSTOV 14 Metropol 40.47 234
121. Nikolai TASHEV 14 Delfin Pz 41.94 210
122. Alexandar VASILEV 14 Delfin Pz 45.39 166
123. Georgi LAZAROV 14 Delfin Pz 46.06 158
DSQ Hristiyan VASILEV 16 Aquazard 40.84

WrTu

13 - 14 years

1. Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 30.22 562
NewRecord

2. Martin ZASHEV 14 Pirin 31.46 498
3. Nikolay STOEV 13 Akulite 32.15 467
4. Dimitar PETKOV 14 Bolyari 2009 32.56 449
5. Boris MINKOVSKI 14 Phoenix 33.04 430
6. Momchil BAEV 14 Viking 2008 33.05 430
7. Steliyan STOYANOV 13 Metropol 33.11 427
8. Kostadin MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 33.47 414

Ivan GAVRILOV 14 Vihren 33.47 414
10. Stiliyan KUNOV 14 Aquazard 33.70 405
11. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 33.95 396
12. Yordan HALACHEV 13 Sandanski 34.19 388
13. Nikola NIKOLOV 14 Olimp 34.33 383
14. Harun ALI 14 Burgas 34.78 369
15. Samuil HADZHIIVANOV 13 Tsarevets 34.80 368
16. Daniel BURDJIEV 13 Olimp 34.89 365
17. Aikan VEISALOV 14 Lokomotiv 34.94 364
18. Tsvetelin VALKOV 14 Levski 35.23 355
19. Nikolay TAMBUKOV 14 Damini LV 35.56 345
20. Martin KRASTEV 14 Trayana 35.77 339
21. Bojidar PRODANOV 14 Vsi 36.00 332
22. Evgeni APOSTOLOV 14 Levski 36.07 330
23. Georgi GAVRILOV 14 Vihren 36.12 329

Taron KOPP 13 Sprint Sofia 36.12 329
25. Simeon BUKOVICH 13 Levski 36.42 321
26. Teodor PINTEV 14 Iris 36.52 318
27. Teodor PETROV 13 Dobrudzha 36.55 318
28. Kiril KIRILOV 13 Lokomotiv 36.70 314
29. Stefan STOEV 13 Mladost'91 36.77 312
30. Doychin TOMOV 14 Torpedo 36.99 306
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 21, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

31. Boris STATELOV 13 Cherno More 37.44 295
32. Atanas GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 37.66 290
33. Martin KIRYAZOV 13 Cska 38.16 279
34. Lachezar NIKOLOV 14 Elit 38.18 279
35. Deivid STOYKOV 13 Neftochimic 38.42 273
36. Antoan TEVEKELIEV 13 Lokomotiv 38.89 264
37. Filip STAMATOV 14 Julian Rusev 39.28 256
38. Martin ANGELOV 13 Viking 2008 39.63 249
39. Martin ZAHARIEV 13 Delfin Pz 40.30 237
40. Stanimir GEORGIEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 40.33 236
41. Daniel KOSTOV 14 Metropol 40.47 234
42. Nikolai TASHEV 14 Delfin Pz 41.94 210
43. Alexandar VASILEV 14 Delfin Pz 45.39 166
44. Georgi LAZAROV 14 Delfin Pz 46.06 158

15 - 17 years

1. Maxim IVANOV 17 Sprint Sofia 28.55 667 A
2. Dimitar POPOV 16 Cherno More 29.47 606 B
3. Yoan Emiliyan SMILYANOV 17 Sandanski 29.57 600 B
4. Kristian MILETIEV 17 Cska 29.60 598 B
5. Teodor NEDKOV 17 Mladost'91 29.70 592 B
6. Krasen KANCHEV 17 Tsarevets 29.89 581 R
7. Tanio DEKOV 15 Beroe 30.01 574
8. Stoicho ILIEV 16 Akulite 30.02 574
9. Konstantin KOLEV 15 Akulite 30.06 571

10. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 30.19 564
11. Boris GAMISHEV 17 Vihren 30.22 562
12. Yavor GILISHTAROV 17 Akulite 30.53 545
13. Hristo STRUMSKI 16 Vihren 30.60 542
14. Deyan BELOV 16 Damini LV 30.62 540
15. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 30.77 533
16. Iyoan IVANOV 16 Mladost'91 30.83 530
17. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 30.88 527
18. Borislav DIMITROV 17 Cska 31.00 521
19. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana 31.03 519
20. Dimitar TANANOV 16 Nsa 31.30 506
21. Martin ZARKOV 17 Levski 31.64 490
22. Martin GADZHEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 31.94 476
23. Maksim NEDYALKOV 15 Levski 32.09 470
24. Elin SLAVOV 15 Cherno More 32.16 466
25. Boyan BOYANOV 17 Slavia 32.25 463
26. Aleks BRANCHEV 17 Levent SC 32.41 456
27. Velislav SOKOLOV 16 Sandanski 32.56 449
28. Kristiyan HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 32.87 437
29. Iliya PETKOV 17 Levski 32.95 434
30. Emanuel ZHORZHES 17 Julian Rusev 33.27 421
31. Georgi PANDOV 15 Nsa 33.45 414
32. Vasil TONEV 15 Avgusta 33.67 406
33. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 33.72 405
34. Iliya BONEV 16 Etar2 33.75 404
35. Nikola KISIOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 33.81 401
36. Stanimir ILIEV 16 Iris 34.13 390
37. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 34.18 388
38. Angel ANGELOV 17 Julian Rusev 34.36 382
39. Petar BAKALOV 15 Vihren 34.42 380
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 21, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

40. Slav TODOROV 17 Olimp 34.45 379
41. Nikolay STOEV 16 Sandanski 34.76 369
42. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 15 Levski 34.79 368
43. Viktor ANGELOV 15 Levent SC 34.82 367
44. Vehtsi MAZALOV 16 Chepinets 35.17 357

Georgi PENCHEV 16 Viking 2008 35.17 357
46. Darin VLADIMIROV 17 Etar2 35.71 341

Martin KOSHNICHAROV 15 Briz 35.71 341
48. Pol LALOV 16 Shampion3 35.99 333
49. Dobromir MALINOV 16 G.D.S 36.01 332

DSQ Hristiyan VASILEV 16 Aquazard 40.84
WrTu


